
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP
1 Stephan Vrijenhoek 201 183 183 233 286 15 60 885 221,3 945 236
2 Nicolette Ista 169 202 180 193 188 40 160 763 190,8 923 231
3 Martin Koster 171 152 183 257 170 39 156 762 190,5 918 230
4 Antoinette Gijzel 195 276 183 205 150 20 80 814 203,5 894 224
5 Edwin van Leeuwen 142 159 146 154 148 62 248 607 151,8 855 214
6 Daisy Bozelie 147 153 181 137 139 58 232 610 152,5 842 211
7 Manfred Lievense 205 196 211 197 184 12 48 788 197,0 836 209
8 Annette Koster 156 177 154 152 148 51 204 631 157,8 835 209
9 Edwin Duinhouwer 158 172 181 140 140 49 196 633 158,3 829 207

10 Justin Verdonk 181 171 165 175 174 31 124 685 171,3 809 202
11 Leen Schaap 211 183 179 236 181 7 28 779 194,8 807 202
12 Robert van Alen 147 124 149 150 114 58 232 537 134,3 769 192

Deelnemer Scratch
1e Dame

Zomertoernooi 5
HCP



1 Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch
1 Stephan Vrijenhoek 201 183 183 233 286 15 61 885 221,3
2 Antoinette Gijzel 195 276 183 205 150 20 80 814 203,5
3 Manfred Lievense 205 196 211 197 184 12 48 788 197,0
4 Leen Schaap 211 183 179 236 181 7 29 779 194,8
5 Nicolette Ista 169 202 180 193 188 41 163 763 190,8
6 Martin Koster 171 152 183 257 170 39 156 762 190,5
7 Justin Verdonk 181 171 165 175 174 31 125 685 171,3
8 Edwin Duinhouwer 158 172 181 140 140 50 198 633 158,3
9 Annette Koster 156 177 154 152 148 51 205 631 157,8

10 Daisy Bozelie 147 153 181 137 139 58 232 610 152,5
11 Edwin van Leeuwen 142 159 146 154 148 62 250 607 151,8
12 Robert van Alen 147 124 149 150 114 58 234 537 134,3

Zomertoernooi 5
Scratch
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